Cancellation Fee

Maybank Gift Program

Maybank MyPlan Plus/MyPlan Plus iB Savings Account via M2U ID App

Period until 31 December 2025

Gift Type	Penalty/Administration Fee
(IDR)	(IDR)
Cash Reward 150,000	200,000
Cash Reward 500,000	700,000
Cash Reward 650,000	900,000
Cash Reward 1,000,000	1,300,000
Cash Reward 1,500,000	1,900,000
Cash Reward 2,500,000	3,200,000
Cash Reward 5,000,000	6,300,000
Cash Reward 10,000,000	12,500,000
Cash Reward 25,000,000	31,500,000
Cash Reward 50,000,000	62,500,000
Cash Reward 100,000,000	125,000,000
Tupperware Tropical Fiesta	400,000
Tupperware Frozy Cozy w/ Bag	500,000
Tupperware Smart Kitchen Set w/ Bag	500,000
Tupperware Freshia Collection w/ Bag	600,000
Tupperware Bloomia	700,000
CORCKCICLE Canteen 16oz	800,000
T-CHEF SAUCE PAN 1L + KITCHEN DUO	2,000,000
T-CHEF FRY PAN + TABLE COLLECTION	2,600,000
T-CHEF FRY PAN + KITCHEN DUO	2,600,000
Hasbro Monopoly Board Games	400,000
Lego Dots 41914 Picture Frame	500,000
Lego Classic 10696 Medium Brick Box	900,000
Shokz Open Run	2,800,000
Garmin Forerunner 55	3,100,000
Garmin Forerunner 165	5,500,000
Garmin Forerunner 265 S	9,700,000





Program Cancellation Mechanism

How to close Maybank MyPlan Plus/MyPlan Plus iB Savings Account:

- 1. Submit closing account request via M2U ID Web with the following steps:
 - Log in to M2U ID Web click here
 - Choose "Home" menu and click "Inbox"
 - Click "Compose" on the bottom left side
 - Choose "Others" as the Subject
 - Write down your closing account request in the message box
 - Click "Send"
- Customer will be contacted by the opening account branch after submitting the request to confirm the request
- 3. Closing account request will be proceeded within 3 business days after confirmation received by the bank and fund in the Maybank MyPlan Plus/MyPlan Plus iB Savings Account will be disbursed to the source of fund account used in Maybank Gift enrollment, after deducted by penalty/administration fee applied





@MaybankID



🛘 1500611 atau +6221 78869811 (dari luar negeri) 🖂 customercare@maybank.co.id

